Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 10. 19A Days: MI'VWF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 19
Run Description: NI K JR/ SR 19A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:31 AM TAYLOR PARK OUT 0 0 0. 0000
6:38 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & WIK RD 1 1 2.6973
6:39 AM 51235 KENAI SPUR HWY 1 2 0. 0083
6:41 AM 50937 KENAI SPUR (LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH) 3 5 0. 5847
6:42 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & LOIS DR 1 6 0. 2610
6:44 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & FORELAND ST 6 12 0. 2322
6:45 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & LIGHTHOUSE ST 2 14 0. 1379
6:47 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & TUSTAMENA ST 12 26 0. 5845
6:50 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & CHERILYN AVE 0 26 0. 6542
6:52 AM 49562 KENAI SPUR (GREG'S TIRE) 1 27 0. 6506
6:54 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & CORINGA AVE 1 28 0. 0610
6:54 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & TACHATNA AVE 3 31 0. 1523
6:56 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & FOREST GLEN ST 5 36 0. 4602
6:57 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & BIRCH GROVE ST 3 39 0. 2259
7:00 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & UNIMAK DR 1 40 0. 9006
7:01 AM 53437 NIKISKI AVE (NIKISKI VILLAGE) 9 49 0. 4977
7:08 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & SUNSET ST 5 54 2.7814
7:10 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & MARGARET DR 2 56 0. 9525
7:11 AM KENAI SPUR HWY & ROUNDS RD 1 57 0. 1902
7:12 AM 52925 KENAI SPUR (NEXT ON RT - SNOW WIZARD) 0 57 0. 0455
7:14 AM ON RT @ 45MPH SIGN (4TH PAST SUNSET) 1 58 0. 8098
7:17 AM MCGAHAN DR & MAIZE AVE 1 59 0.4763
7:18 AM MARLENE AVE & MCGAHAN DR 16 75 0. 1756
7:25 AM SCHOOL: NIKISKI MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 1. 4472
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Run ID: 10. 19P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 19
Run Description: NI K JR/ SR 19P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:02 PM TAYLOR PARK OUT 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM ARRIVE NIKISKI MIDDLE - HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 2. 4606
2:22 PM SCHOOL: NIKISKI MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 0 76 0. 0000
2:25 PM MCGAHAN DR & MAIZE AVE 1 75 0. 7598
2:26 PM MARLENE AVE & MCGAHAN DR 16 59 0. 1756
2:31 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & SUNSET ST 5 54 1. 1566
2:33 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & MARGARET DR 2 52 0. 9525
2:35 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & ROUNDS RD 1 51 0. 1902
2:39 PM 52925 KENAI SPUR (NEXT ON RT - SNOW WIZARD) 0 51 0. 9299
2:42 PM ON RT @ 45MPH SIGN (4TH PAST SUNSET) 1 50 1. 6858
2:47 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & WIK RD 1 49 1.5210
2:48 PM 51235 KENAI SPUR HWY 1 48 0. 0083
2:50 PM 50937 KENAI SPUR (LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH) 3 45 0. 5847
2:51 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & LOIS DR 1 44 0. 2610
2:53 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & FORELAND ST 6 38 0. 2322
2:54 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & LIGHTHOUSE ST 2 36 0. 1379
2:56 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & TUSTAMENA ST 12 24 0. 5845
2:59 PM NIKISKI TEEN CENTER AS NEEDED 0 24 0. 6706
3:00 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & CHERILYN AVE 0 24 0. 1042
3:02 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & MALAITA AVE (AS NEEDED) 1 23 0. 7407
3:04 PM 49562 KENAI SPUR (GREG'S TIRE) 1 22 0. 3161
3:05 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & CORINGA AVE 1 21 0. 0610
3:06 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & TACHATNA AVE 3 18 0. 1523
3:07 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & FOREST GLEN ST 5 13 0. 4602
3:09 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & BIRCH GROVE ST 3 10 0. 2259
3:11 PM KENAI SPUR HWY & UNIMAK DR 1 9 0. 9006
3:13 PM 53437 NIKISKI AVE (NIKISKI VILLAGE) 9 0 0. 4977
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